Mouser Stock No. Poles Position
10YQ018 1 8
10YQ025 2 5
10YQ026 2 6
10YQ034 3 4
10YQ043 4 3
10YQ062 6 2
10YQ110 1 10
10YQ112 1 12
Available from Mouser Electronics www.mouser.com (800) 346-6873
Rotary Switches
10YQ018, 10YQ025
10YQ026, 10YQ034
10YQ043, 10YQ062
10YQ110, 10YQ112
Dimensions: mm (in)
Date: 10-2-08 Ref.#: TW-700034
Mechanical Specifications:
• Type:  PC mount; non-shorting contact (break before make)
• Rotation torque:  1.0+0.5KG/cm
Electrical Specifications:
• Rating:  0.3A/125VAC
• Contact resistance:  50mΩ max.
• Insulation resistance:  100MΩ @ 500VDC min.
• Dielectric strength:  250VAC for 1 minute
Materials:
• Hardware included:  1 hexagon nut & 2 washers
• Shaft:  3/8"
DIRECTION
OF ROTATION
ø25±.2
(.984±.008)
ø31±.2
(ø1.22±.008)
1.5
(.06)
2
(.079)
.8
(.03)
12±.5
(.118±.008)
3±.2
1±.2
(.04±.008)
DETAIL OF TERMINALS(5/1)
(.472±.02)
4.5 (.177)
3.3 (.13)
P.C.B MOUNTING HOLE
STOPPER
120°
14– ø1.4 Holes
(ø.055)
ø11
(ø.433)
30°
ø20
(ø.787)
7.9
(.31)
9.5 (.374)
ø6.35±.5
(ø.25±.02)
4.5 (.177) 10
(.393)
17±.5
(.669±.02)
74.5±.5
(18.92±.02)
M9 x 0.75mm
C 0.5
Specifications are subject to change without notice.   No liability or warranty implied by this information.   Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Alpha (Taiwan):
  SR2512-0206-19R0B-E9-N-W  SR2512-0403-19R0B-E9-N-W  SR2512-0110-19R0B-E9-N-W  SR2512-0112-19R0B-
E9-N-W  SR2512-0304-19R0B-E9-N-W  SR 2512-0108-19R0B-E9-N-W  SR2512-0602-19R0B-E9-N-W